2011 3A/4A South Regional Tournament

Place Score Name

February 25 & 26, 2011

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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21
22
23

222.50 LaPlata
105.00 Eleanor Roosevelt

93.50
92.00
86.00
74.50
64.50
59.50
54.50
50.00
47.00
38.00
33.00
26.00
16.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

* Team has non-scoring wrestler

Leonardtown
North Point
Chopticon
Huntingtown
Thomas Stone
Northern
DuVal
Bladensburg
Westlake
Charles H. Flowers
High Point
Oxon Hill
Great Mills
Henry A. Wise
Crossland
Bowie

Henry E. Lackey
Friendly
Parkdale
Northwestern
Suitland
Laurel

Largo
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