## 2011 3A/4A South Regional Tournament

February 25 & 26, 2011

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	222.50	LaPlata	6	2	2	1			
2	105.00	Eleanor Roosevelt	1	4	1				
3	93.50	Leonardtown	1	1		3	1	1	
4	92.00	North Point	1		4		2		
5	86.00	Chopticon		1	2	2	1	1	
6	74.50	Huntingtown	1		1	2	1		
7	64.50	Thomas Stone	1	2			1		
8	59.50	Northern	1	1		1	1		
9	54.50	DuVal		3					
10	50.00	Bladensburg	1		1			2	
11	47.00	Westlake	1		1		1		
12	38.00	Charles H. Flowers			1	1		3	
13	33.00	High Point			1	1		1	
14	26.00	Oxon Hill				1		3	
15	16.00	Great Mills					2		
16	14.00	Henry A. Wise				1		1	
17	13.00	Crossland				1			
18	12.00	Bowie					1	1	
19	10.00	Henry E. Lackey					1		
	10.00	Friendly					1		
21	9.00	Parkdale					1		
22	4.00	Northwestern						1	
23	0.00	Suitland							
	0.00	Laurel							
	0.00	Largo							

<sup>\*</sup> Team has non-scoring wrestler